760256500 | RP-MOD-024-WB-MPO-LC02-BEU-

YL



ReadyPATCH® ULL Multimode OM5 MPO-12 Distribution Module, 12 duplex LC non-keyed yellow adapters to 2X12f MPO/UPC non-pinned, Method B Enhanced

Product Classification

Regional AvailabilityNorth AmericaPortfolioCommScope®Product TypeFiber moduleProduct BrandReadyPATCH®

General Specifications

Functionality Breakout

Adapters, quantity, front 12
Adapters, quantity, rear 2

Color, frontYellowColor, rearGray

Data Module TypeStandardInterface, frontLC/UPCInterface, rearMPO

Interface Feature, rear MPO Non-Pinned

Polarity Method B Enhanced (ULL)

Shuttered No
Total Fibers, quantity 24
Total Ports, quantity, front 12

Dimensions

 Height
 27.94 mm | 1.1 in

 Width
 129.54 mm | 5.1 in

 Depth
 127 mm | 5 in

Optical Specifications

COMMSCOPE®

760256500 | RP-MOD-024-WB-MPO-LC02-BEU-

YL

Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM5, LazrSPEED® wideband

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB

Environmental Specifications

Safety Standard UL

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

